2025 SLA—bhE—F1>9 SUGOH—hKL—RSU—-X

YAMAHA h5vY hA—T>

PVE YU M ALY M -4
1 30 1Pk 125w
2 87 515 EA
3 86 =k iEfG
4 58 VPRI
5 34 AR —5%
6 26 o8 B
7 99 A BERR
8 35 Sl BX
9 17 EEB 1BTH5E
10 7 KEF PE
11 27 B

YAMAHA TIA

vVE VUM ALY M3 -4
1 77 O Kitu
2 67 BIE A
3 34 Kimihito
4 56 STRIZR Y
5 11 it 8K
6 97 ESE I
7 21 BT &
8 55 R 55k
9 8 KB It
10 23 B0 Bt
11 33 1% EX

YAMAHA SS

pVE VUM AT Y PN -4
1 78 FRHEH BAEwW
2 15 EREF BEST
3 63 SE
4 1 Ak H
5 25 =k BEA
6 22 ik 522
7 26 &k B
8 28 HE il
9 55 EF X
10 21 Ak — i
11 98 RIK B0
12 90 a% 5h&
13 97 NN VR
14 51 = K%
15 18 e TS

XS U—XRA > b3S ETRD L —R BT L6H RS

* % % %

* %% %

* % % %

RANSFDD

F-h%4
Super Racing Junkie!
Super Racing Junkie!
Super Racing Junkie!
Super Racing Junkie!
BEMAX RACING
FKKA BEMAX RACING
WELLSTONE KC
SPS)IICO
REON RACING TEAM
BEMAX RACING
Super Racing Junkie!

F-h#a
Super Racing Junkie!
Super Racing Junkie!
Super Racing Junkie!
Super Racing Junkie!TGU
KRS-DAI
Super Racing Junkie!
Super Racing Junkie!TGU
Super Racing Junkie!TGU
Super Racing Junkie!
KRS-DAI
Super Racing Junkie!

F-ht4
Super Racing Junkie!
Super Racing Junkie!
BEMAX RACING
BEMAX RACING
Super Racing Junkie!TGU
Andante.R.T
AJ-7"Y71LLH
Super Racing Junkie!
F-h IyJ1h" -5
Super Racing Junkie!
FKKA BEMAX RACING
TIGRE
Super Racing Junkie!
Super Racing Junkie!
RossoCorse

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 Rd.6

20
12
8
10
15

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 Rd.6

15
20
10
12
8

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 Rd.6

4
15
12
20
8
10

20
15
10
12

15
20
12

10

12
3
10

20
10
12
8
15

20
15
10
12

20
12
6
0
15
10

20 20
12 12
6 10
8 8
10 0
= 6
15 =
- 15
4 -
3 -

15 20
20 15
8 8
12 12
- 6
6 10
10 -
- 4
- 3

15 10
12 20
10 15
20 =
- 12
8 -
- 8
6 -
- 0

*  FFRIRERE

0
30
15
12

0
18

22.5

30
22.5
15
0
18
12

30
18
22.5

XEBOHIR TR
ait B»
100 100
91 81
61 55
58 50
40 40
24 24
22.5 22.5
15 15
15 15
4 4
3 3
a5t B
115 100
112.5 97.5
63 55
48 48
32 32
16 16
12 12
10 10
10 10
4 4
3 3
a5t B
91 87
80 77
75.5 69.5
60 60
51 51
31 31
22.5 22.5
16 16
16 16
15 15
12 12
6
6
3 3
25 2.5

1.5



XEROHIE T I

YAMAHA SSL ST > R
PO VN ALV MIIN -2 F-h Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 Rd.6 &it B
1 51 FHER FOFZw * KRS-DAI8MIEYL" 20 20 20 15 20 0 95 95

3 1 18 R * NEEDS24 with WELLSTONE 15 15 15 - 2 - 47 47

5 60 1R Ra * U1-WORKS - - 0 10 8 18 36 36

7 55 FRE 8% Super Racing Junkie!3&¥> LR} 8 10 - - 10 - 28 28

9 20 ik RSB 02-Racing - 2 8 4 3 9 26 26

11 10 RS EsH Super Racing Junkie! 4 4 6 - 0 - 14 14

13 17 II\PR BE TAP-RT - - 12 - - - 12 12

SUGO FDA—J>
AT Yy PN -4 F-h%4 Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 Rd.6 &t B
1 33 =15 K * Super Racing Junkie!TGU 20 20 20 15 20 15 110 95

3 11 =k 5k * Super Racing Junkie! 12 8 10 8 12 12 62 54

5 86 AN NS & * KRS-DAI 0 12 12 10 0 - 34 34

7 24 R BX KRS-DAI - - - - 10 18 28 28

9 19 ) FE—EB team Leyland 10 - - - - - 10 10

XS U—XRA > hDRGFRERD L —XBT26H D5 * : FFEIRESRE



